
Outlook

Re: Agenda for UGSC Meeting on Feb 11, 2025

From Nick Menhart <menhart@iit.edu>
Date Tue 2/11/2025 2:04 PM
To Kathiravan Krishnamurthy <KKrishn2@iit.edu>
Cc Fred Weening <fweening@iit.edu>

Here are the pages/links

1. Google "IIT program assessment"
2.  this get you to CLI';s assessment page: https://www.iit.edu/cli/student-learning-assessment

3. Scroll down to "program assessment"
4. Looks for the excel template  yellow (yes it is excel not a google form)
5. You can submit thought CIM (new programs or changes that impact the plan) or though the link blue at any

time.

6. 

--
NIck Menhart
Vice Provost for Accreditation & Assessment
Illinois Tech

From: Kathiravan Krishnamurthy <KKrishn2@iit.edu>
Sent: Thursday, February 6, 2025 10:54 PM
To: Stephen Kleps <klepste@iit.edu>; Fred Weening <fweening@iit.edu>; Braja Mandal <mandal@iit.edu>; Emily
Leiner <eleiner@iit.edu>; Erdal Oruklu <oruklu@iit.edu>; Erin Hazard <ehazard@iit.edu>; Kindon Mills
<kmills2@iit.edu>; sgaacademics <sga.academics@iit.edu>; Ishaan Goel <igoel@hawk.iit.edu>; James Mann
<jmann12@iit.edu>; James Edwards <jedwards12@iit.edu>; John Twombly <twombly@stuart.iit.edu>; Keigo
Kawaji <kkawaji@iit.edu>; Matt Bauer (CS) Bauer <bauerm@iit.edu>; Murat Vural <vural@iit.edu>; Nicole Legate

https://gprivate.com/6fju6
https://www.iit.edu/cli/student-learning-assessment

